other materials furnished by the issuer company.  

WE CONFIRM THAT:  

(a)     We are registered with the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission as 
a merchant banker and qualified to carry out the underwriting activities. Our present 
paid-up capital stands at Tk 250,000,000.00 (Twenty-five crore) and we have the 
capacity to underwrite a total amount of Tk. 1,250,000,000.00 (One hundred twenty-
five crores) as per relevant legal requirements. We have committed to underwrite for 
up to Tk. 10,000,000.00 (one crores fifty lac) for the upcoming issue.   

(b) At present, the following underwriting obligations are pending for us:   

Sl. Name of the Company Amount

[...]

furnished by the issuer company.  

WE CONFIRM THAT:  

(a) We are registered with the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission as a 
merchant banker and qualified to carry out the underwriting activities. Our present 
paid-up capital stands at Tk 250,000,000.00 (Twenty-five crore) and we have the 
capacity to underwrite a total amount of Tk. 1,250,000,000.00 (One hundred twenty-
five crores) as per relevant legal requirements. We have committed to underwrite 
for up to Tk. 10,000,000.00 (one crores fifty lac) for the upcoming issue. 

(b) At present, the following underwriting obligations are pending for us:   

Sl. 

No. 
Name of the Company

[...]

(a) We are registered with the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission as a 
merchant banker and qualified to carry out the underwriting activities. Our present 
paid-up capital stands at Tk 250,000,000.00 (Twenty-five crore) and we have the 
capacity to underwrite a total amount of Tk. 1,250,000,000.00 (One hundred twenty-five 
crores) as per relevant legal requirements. We have committed to underwrite for up to 
Tk. 10,000,000.00 (one crores fifty lac) for the upcoming issue.   

(b) At present, the following underwriting obligations are pending for us:   

Sl. Name of the Company Amount

[...]

(a) We are registered with the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission as a merchant 

banker and qualified to carry out the underwriting activities. Our present paid-up capital 

stands at Tk 250,000,000.00 (Twenty-five crore) and we have the capacity to underwrite a 

total amount of Tk. 1,250,000,000.00 (One hundred twenty-five crores) as per relevant legal 

requirements. We have committed to underwrite for up to Tk. 10,000,000.00 (one crores 

fifty lac) for the upcoming issue. 

(b) At present, the following underwriting obligations are pending for us: 

Sl. No. Name of the Company

[...]

paid-up capital stands at Tk 250,000,000.00 (Twenty-five crore) and we have the 
capacity to underwrite a total amount of Tk. 1,250,000,000.00 (One hundred twenty-
five crores) as per relevant legal requirements. We have committed to underwrite 
for up to Tk. 15,000,000.00 (one crores fifty lac) for the upcoming issue. 

(b)   At present, the following underwriting obligations are pending for us:   

Sl. No. Name of the Company 
Underwritten amount in 

BDT 

01 Dragon Sweater & Spinning Ltd 20,000,000 

02 Three Angle Mariner Limited 20,000,000